

LeVAN'S EXCAVATING, INC.

REF. #	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	203	EXCAVATION (FOR ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION)	C.Y.	61	\$15.00	\$915.00
3	203	EMBANKMENT (FOR DETENTION BASIN)	C.Y.	73	\$10.00	\$730.00
4	209	DITCH CLEANOUT, AS PER PLAN	FEET	900	\$19.75	\$17,775.00
5	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR, ASPHALT DRIVE, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	172	\$44.00	\$7,568.00
6	601	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B W/O FILTER	C.Y.	61	\$45.00	\$2,745.00
7	602	CONCRETE MASONRY	C.Y.	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
8	608	CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	100	\$5.00	\$500.00
9	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE E, 707.32	FEET	50	\$18.00	\$900.00
10	611	24" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.33, AS PER PLAN	FEET	330	\$37.50	\$12,375.00
11	611	CATCH BASIN, TYPE 2-3	EACH	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
12	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
13	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	4,000	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
14	SPEC	MISCELLANEOUS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,800.00	<u>\$3,800.00</u>
		TOTAL				\$57,708.00

J & J SCHLAEGEL, INC.

REF. #	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
2	203	EXCAVATION (FOR ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION)	C.Y.	61	\$10.00	\$610.00
3	203	EMBANKMENT (FOR DETENTION BASIN)	C.Y.	73	\$12.00	\$876.00
4	209	DITCH CLEANOUT, AS PER PLAN	FEET	900	\$11.74	\$10,566.00
5	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR, ASPHALT DRIVE, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	172	\$40.50	\$6,966.00
6	601	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B W/O FILTER	C.Y.	61	\$65.00	\$3,965.00
7	602	CONCRETE MASONRY	C.Y.	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
8	608	CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	100	\$4.50	\$450.00
9	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE E, 707.32	FEET	50	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
10	611	24" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.33, AS PER PLAN	FEET	330	\$55.00	\$18,150.00
11	611	CATCH BASIN, TYPE 2-3	EACH	2	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
12	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
13	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	4,000	\$1.25	\$5,000.00
14	SPEC	MISCELLANEOUS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	<u>\$2,500.00</u>
		TOTAL				\$59,783.00

McGUIRE FARM AND EXCAVATING

REF. #	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
2	203	EXCAVATION (FOR ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION)	C.Y.	61	\$19.67	\$1,200.00
3	203	EMBANKMENT (FOR DETENTION BASIN)	C.Y.	73	\$106.85	\$7,800.00
4	209	DITCH CLEANOUT, AS PER PLAN	FEET	900	\$13.11	\$11,800.00
5	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR, ASPHALT DRIVE, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	172	\$41.57	\$7,150.00
6	601	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE B W/O FILTER	C.Y.	61	\$28.00	\$1,708.00
7	602	CONCRETE MASONRY	C.Y.	1	\$1,240.00	\$1,240.00
8	608	CONCRETE WALK	S.F.	100	\$14.60	\$1,460.00
9	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE E, 707.32	FEET	50	\$17.00	\$850.00
10	611	24" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.33, AS PER PLAN	FEET	330	\$25.00	\$8,250.00
11	611	CATCH BASIN, TYPE 2-3	EACH	2	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00
12	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	4,000	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
14	SPEC	MISCELLANEOUS, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$4,680.00	<u>\$4,680.00</u>
		TOTAL				\$68,938.00